
2017 Kamehameha Sailing Schedule 
Try-outs-Consist of 3 Days: 
-Monday, Feb 6–Classroom- 3:45pm – 5:15pm 
 
-Thursday, February 9th – Day 1, on-the-water sailing tryouts at Hawaii 
Yacht Club.  Bus leaves at 2:45pm from Paki return at 6:30pm. 
 
-Thursday, February 16th – Day 2, on-the-water sailing tryouts at Hawaii 

Yacht Club.  Bus leaves at 2:45pm from Paki return at 6:30pm. 
 
Vars3/VARS2 Practice Schedule: V1 Practice Schedule:  
3:45pm-6:30pm Paki                            3:15pm-6:30pm                  
               Tuesday, Feb 21 
Wednesday, Feb 22    Thursday, Feb 23  
Monday, Feb 27     Tuesday, Feb 28  
Wednesday, March 1    Thursday, March 2  
Monday, March 6    Tuesday, March 7  
Wednesday, March 8            Thursday, March 9  
Monday, March 13    Tuesday, March 14  
Wednesday, March 15   Thursday, March 16 
Monday, March, 27     Tuesday, March 28 
Wednesday, March 29   Thursday, March 30 
Monday, April 3     Tuesday, April 4 
 
REGATTA SCHEDULE:   Regatta Schedule: 
2:30-6:45PM Paki                               2:30pm-645pm 
#1) Wednesday, April 5   #1) Thursday, April 6 
#2) Monday, April 10                            #2) Tuesday, April 11 
#3) Wednesday, April 12                       #3) Thursday, April 13 
#4) Wednesday, April 19                        #4) Tuesday, April 18 



#5) Monday, April 24                               #5) Thursday, April 20 
#6) Wednesday, April 26 #6) Tuesday, April 25 
 
For further information contact Linda Ladeira at 382-5805 and 
ladeirabl@hawaii.rr.com. 
 
 
Suggested Sailing Opportunities on Island: 
 
Hawaii Yacht Club, Sailing Director Scott Melander 
http://hawaiiyachtclub.org/boating/junior-sailing/  
Waikiki Yacht Club, Sailing Director Guy Fleming 
http://www.waikikiyachtclub.com/On-The-Water/Sailing/Youth-
Sailing.aspx  
Kaneohe Yacht Club, Sailing Director Jesse Andrews  
http://www.kaneoheyachtclub.com/Default.aspx?p=DynamicModule&p
ageid=364276&ssid=316761&vnf=1   
Waianae Sea Scott Program, Contact Marcy Thomas 
 thomasm026@hawaii.rr.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ladeirabl@hawaii.rr.com
http://hawaiiyachtclub.org/boating/junior-sailing/
http://www.waikikiyachtclub.com/On-The-Water/Sailing/Youth-Sailing.aspx
http://www.waikikiyachtclub.com/On-The-Water/Sailing/Youth-Sailing.aspx
http://www.kaneoheyachtclub.com/Default.aspx?p=DynamicModule&pageid=364276&ssid=316761&vnf=1
http://www.kaneoheyachtclub.com/Default.aspx?p=DynamicModule&pageid=364276&ssid=316761&vnf=1
mailto:thomasm026@hawaii.rr.com

